Agricultural Range
& Green Spaces
2
Pedro Serrat Joaquín Serena
Mario Paredes Laure Béraud
Pablo Serna
SALES
DEPARTMENT

GEARBOX SERRAT
FREEWHEEL
ROTOR POLSER
Gearbox with tapered roller bearings.
The freewheel is equipped on our machines and gives us the advantage of not transmitting the
inertia of the rotor to the tractor’s transmission when disengaging the PTO
	f 	Rotor POLSER, made in a plate of hardox and with a mechanical assembly. Ingenious rotor
designed and manufactured in an octagonal shape providing more strength when the
hammer reverses itself due to impacts.
	f 	Forged steel supports with high precision position guaranteeing a perfect operation and
positioning of the cutting elements.
	f 	Gear plates of octagonal shape improving the power transmission.
	f Internal plates to structure the rotor.
7
PT
T-1200 1200
15 - 20
30 - 40
16 260 3 XPB 1276  50’’ 895  35’’ 828  33’’ 540
T-1400 1400
18 - 25
30 - 40
16 275 3 XPB 1476  58’’ 895  35’’ 828  33’’ 540
T-1600 1600
26 - 35
30 - 40
20 295 3 XPB 1676 66’’ 895  35’’ 828  33’’ 540
T-900 900
22 - 30
60 - 80
8 320 3 XPB 1075 42’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
IBP
T-1200 1200
30 - 40
60 - 80
9 365 3 XPB 1375 54’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1400 1400
34 - 45
60 - 80
12 395 3 XPB 1575 62’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1600 1600
37 - 50
60 - 80
12 418 3 XPB 1775 70’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-1800 1800
45 - 60
60 - 80
16 430 3 XPB 1975 71’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
T-2000 2000
52 - 70
60 - 80
16 476 3 XPB 2175 86’’ 1130 44’’ 1000 39’’ 540
Agricultural

mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
in
mm KW-HP
mm KW-HP
8
TRIGON
T-1300 1300
22 - 30
60 - 80
9 370 4XPB 1495 59’’ 1155 45’’ 840 33’’ 540
T-1400 1400
30 - 40
60 - 80
12 397 4XPB 1595 63’’ 1155 45’’ 840 33’’ 540
T-1600 1600
37 - 50
60 - 80
12 420 4XPB 1795 71’’ 1155 45’’ 840 33’’ 540
T-1800 1800
45 - 60
60 - 80
16 456 4XPB 1995 79’’ 1155 45’’ 840 33’’ 540
T-2000 2000
52 - 70
60 - 80
16 480 4XPB 2195 79’’ 1155 45’’ 840 33’’ 540
T-1100 1100
29 - 40
60 - 80
8 416 3 XPC 1295 51’’ 1230 48’’ 868 34’’ 540
T-1250 1250
33 - 45
60 - 80
12 453 3 XPC 1445 57’’ 1230 48’’ 868 34’’ 540
T-1400 1400

EVOLUTION
{
{
 T-1600 1600
45 - 60
90 - 120
12 612 3 XPC 1790 70’’ 1180 46’’ 1000 39’’ 540
 T-1800 1800
48 - 65
90 - 120
16 662 3 XPC 1990 78’’ 1180 46’’ 1000 39’’ 540
 T-2000 2000
51 - 70
90 - 120
16 708 3 XPC 2190 86’’ 1230 48’’ 1000 39’’ 540
 T-2300 2300
59 - 80
90 - 120
20 812 3 XPC 2490 98’’ 1230 48’’ 1000 39’’ 540
 T-2500 2500
66 - 90
90 - 120
20 937 3 XPC 2690 106’’ 1290 51’’ 1000 39’’ 1000
 T-2800 2800
81 - 110
90 - 120
24 1025 3 XPC 2990 118’’ 1290 51’’ 1000 39’’ 1000
 T-1600 1600

44 - 60
88 - 120
12 640 3 XPC 1570 62’’ 1205 47’’ 950 37’’ 540
T-1600 1600
48 - 65
88 - 120
12 678 3 XPC 1790 70’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-1800 1800
51 - 70
88 - 120
16 730 3 XPC 1990 78’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2000 2000
55 - 75
88 - 120
16 782 3 XPC 2190 86’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2100 2100
59 - 80
88 - 120
16 802 3 XPC 2290 90’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2300 2300

45 - 60
 90 - 120
16 785 3 XPC 2025 80’’ 1035 41’’ 995 39’’ 1.000
T-2000 2000
45 - 60
 90 - 120
16 875 3 XPC 2225 88’’ 1055 42’’ 995 39’ 1.000
T-2300 2300
45 - 60
 90 - 120
20 1050 3 XPC 2525 99’’ 1385 55’’ 1060 42’’ 1.000
T-1250 1250 44 - 60
96 - 130 12 618 3 XPC 1446 57’’ 1289 51’’ 948 37’’ 540
T-1400 1400 48 - 65
96 - 130 12 650 3 XPC 1596 63’’ 1289 51’’ 948 37’’ 540
T-1500 1500 51 - 70
96 - 130 12 680 3 XPC 1695 67’’ 1289 51’’ 948 37’’ 540
T-1600 1600 55 - 75
96 - 130 12 705 3 XPC 1796 71’’ 1289 51’’ 954 38’’ 540
T-1800 1800 59 - 80
96 - 130 16 770 3 XPC 1997 79’’ 1298 51’’ 954 38’’ 540
T-2000 2000 63 - 85
96 - 130 16 888 4 XPC 2206 87’’ 1344 53’’ 1056 42’’ 540
T-2300 2300 66 - 90
96 - 130 20 980 4 XPC 2506 99’’ 1344 53’’ 1106 43’’ 540
T-2500 2500 70 - 95
96 - 130 20 1038 4 XPC 2706 106’’ 1344 53’’ 1120 44’’ 1000
T-2800 2800 74 - 100
96 - 130 28 1188 4 XPC 3005 118’’ 1344 53’’ 1164 46’’ 1000
T-3000 3000 79 - 105
96 - 130 32 1280 4 XPC 3237 127’’ 1344 53’’ 1164 46’’ 1000
T-3200 3200 81 - 110
96 - 130 32 1388 4 XPC 3437 135’’ 1344 53’’ 1164 46’’ 1000
Agricultural
	f Rotor POLSER of Ø 550 mm.
	f Steel-plate chassis, thickness 10 mm.

70 - 95
112 - 150
20 1260 4 XPC 2737 108’’ 1531 60’’ 1242 49’’ 1000
T-2800 2800
74 - 100
112 - 150
28 1367 4 XPC 3037 120’’ 1531 60’’ 1242 49’’ 1000
T-3000 3000
81 - 110
112 - 150
28 1424 4 XPC 3237 127’’ 1531 60’’ 1242 49’’ 1000
T-3200 3200
88 - 120
112 - 150
32 1495 4 XPC 3437 135’’ 1531 60’’ 1276 50’’ 1000
T-3600 3600
93 - 125
112 - 150
32 1594 4 XPC 3837 151’’ 1531 60’’ 1276 50’’ 1000
T-3800 3800
96 - 130
112 - 150
32 1687 4 XPC 4037 159’’ 1531 60’’ 1242 49’’ 1000
T-4000 4000

81 - 110
112 - 150
28 1797 4 XPC 3053 120’’ 1434 56’’ 1200 47’’ 1000
T-3200 3200
97 - 130
112 - 150
32 1925 4 XPC 3453 136’’ 1434 56’’ 1200 47’’ 1000
T-2800 2800
89 - 120
149 - 200
28 1680 5 XPC 3071 121’’ 1570 62’’ 1300 51’’ 1000
T-3200 3200
89 - 120
149 - 200
32 1744 5 XPC 3471 137’’ 1570 62’’ 1300 51’’ 1000
T-3500 3500
93 - 125
150 - 240
32 1837 5 XPC 3771 148’’ 1570 62’’ 1300 51’’ 1000
T-3800 3800

B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
in
VINA
25
350SPLINTER
T-1300 1300 45 - 60
88 - 120 37 850 3 XPC 1740  69” 1415 56” 1080 43” 540
T-1500 1500 52 - 70
88 - 120 43 960 3 XPC 1940 76” 1415 56” 1080 43” 540
T-1700 1700 60 - 80
88 - 120 48 1040 3 XPC 2140 84” 1415 56” 1080 43” 540
450
T-1600 1600
52 - 70

mm KW-HP
A
mm
A
in
B
mm
B
in
C
mm
C
in
28
625
 T-2250 2250
164 - 220
261 - 350
6 x 9 4220 2 x 5 XPC 2735 108” 1890  74” 1600 63” 1000
INTERPIQUET